VSA Bell schedule 2023-2024

VINCENT SHALVEY ACADEMY BELL SCHEDULE
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

7:50

8:05

8:10
9:50-10:05
10:10-10:25
10:30-10:45
11:00-11:15
11:05-11:45
11:35-12:15
12:05-12:45
12:30-1:10
3:10

Playground open/Morning duty
Teachers out on yard/Morning cheer
Classroom instruction begins
TK Recess

K/1 Recess

2/3 Recess

4/5 Recess

TK Lunch

K/1 Lunch

2/3 Lunch

4/5 Lunch

TK-5 Dismissal

Wednesdays

7:50

8:05

8:10
9:50-10:05
10:10-10:25
10:30-10:45
10:50-11:05
11:00-11:30
11:10-11:40
11:35-12:05
12:00-12:30
12:40

Playground open/Morning duty
Teachers out on yard/Morning cheer
Classroom instruction begins
TK Recess

K/1 Recess

2/3 Recess

4/5 Recess

TK Lunch

K/1 Lunch

2/3 Lunch

4/5 Lunch

TK-5 Dismissal


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1J5Gy44e64y-hS1ts5NbNrOrf_-KkY-YH/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=107576479311733313236&rtpof=true&sd=true

